
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For Ashram 

 

Fee Details 

Registration Charge      : Rs. 1000/- 

Consolidated Admission Fee     : Rs. 30000 @ 40% discount = 18000/- 

 

Ashram Fee:- 

Bachpan to Std 5   : Rs. 1.21,000/- Per Session 

Std 6 to 10     : Rs. 1,31,000/- Per Session 

Monthly Tuition Fee:- 

Bachpan Group & Std 1   : Rs. 2100/- Per Month 

Std. 2 to 4     : Rs. 2300/- Per Month 

Std. 5 to 8     : Rs. 2500/- Per Month 

Std. 9 & 10     : Rs. 2800/- Per Month 

 

Computer Fee        :      Rs. 300/- Per Month for Std. - 5 to 8 

         :      Rs. 400/- Per Month for Std. - 9 & 10 

One time examination Fee    : Rs. 1000/- Per Session, Payable in April 

Laundry Charge   : Rs. 2000/- Per Session 

Bedding Charge     : Rs. 2000/- (One Time) 

 

Requisites for admission 

* 3 passport size photographs      *1 group photo with parents 

*Copy of Birth Certificate/Aadhar Card     * Copy of Guardian's Aadhar Card 

* Certificate of Child's Blood Group. 

Knowledge Wisdom Compassion: A Way of Life 

Buddha World Girls School 
MAHACHANDRA NAGAR, MARWAN, MUZAFFARPUR 

An Ashram for Girls 

ͧश¢ा, संèकार, संèकृǓत 



 

For Day-School 
 

Fee Details 

Registration Charge:   Rs. 1000/- 

Consolidated Admission Fee:  Rs. 30000 @ 40% discount = 18000/- 

 

Monthly Tuition Fee:- 

 

Bachpan Group & Std 1   : Rs 2100/- Per month 

Std. 2 to 4       : Rs. 2300/- Per Month 

Std. 5 to 8       :Rs. 2500/- Per Month 

Std. 9 & 10        : Rs. 2800/- Per Month 

 

Computer Fee    :  Rs. 300/- Per Month for Std. - 5 to 8 

                              : Rs. 400/- Per Month for Std. - 9 & 10 

One time examination Fee  :  Rs. 1000/- Per Session, Payable in April 

Transportation Charges  :  Rs. 150 per kilometre 

 

Requisites for admission 

* 3 passport size photographs    * 1 group photo with parents 

*Copy of Birth Certificate/Aadhar Card    * Copy of Guardian's Aadhar Card 

* Certificate of Child's Blood Group 

 

 

 

 

 

7870740035, 8757636707, 8757636797 
Website: www.bwsgirls.in  Email: buddhaworldschoolgirls@gmail.com 


